Continental Control Systems LLC
 3131 Indian Road, Suite A
Boulder, CO 80301 USA
(888) 928-8663   Fax (303) 444-2903
WATTNODE®
• Pulse Output

 Reset: Wired remote and configurable front panel
 button
 Enclosure: Panel mount box, 2.95" x 1.52"
 Battery: Lithium 2/3A, replace every four years
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S WATTNODE®
Pulse Output AC Power Measurement
Continental Control Systems
3131 Indian Road, Suite A
Boulder, CO 80301
(888) 928-8663   Fax (303) 444-2903
MODELS
Model VAC VAC Phases Wires
 Line To Neutral Line To Line
WNA-1P-240-P 120 240 1 2 or 3
WNA-3Y-208-P 120 208-240 3 4
WNA-3Y-400-P* 230 400 3 4
WNA-3Y-480-P 277 480 3 4
WNA-3Y-600-P* 347 600 3 4
WNA-3D-240-P N/A 208-240 3 3
WNA-3D-480-P N/A 480 3 3
    *not UL listed
OPENING CURRENT TRANSFORMERS (SPLIT CORE)
Model Inside Diameter Rated Amps
CTS-0750 0.75" 5, 15, 30, 50, 70, 100, 150
CTS-1250 1.25" 70, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 600
CTS-2000 2.00" 600, 800, 1000, 1200, 1500
CTB Bus Bar 600, 800, 1200, 2000, 3000 (custom)
TOROIDAL CURRENT TRANSFORMERS (SOLID CORE)
Model Inside Diameter Rated Amps
CTT-0300 0.30" 5, 15, 30
CTT-0500 0.50" 15, 30, 50, 60
CTT-0750 0.75" 30, 50, 70, 100
CTT-1000 1.00" 50, 70, 100, 150, 200
CTT-1250 1.25" 70, 100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400
Current Transformer Output Voltage: 0 - 0.333 VAC @ rated current
Current Transformer Output Voltage: 0 - 0.333 VAC @ rated current
CT
CT